Increased Brightness When Overdriving
4 Wavelengths (365/386/395/405 nm) Expand Possible Applications
NEW
Applications Special ink observation, deep magnetic particle scratch inspection, adhesive coating inspection, deep penetration scratch inspection, coating inspection, etc.
Various technical
documents available. Register to use them.PDF
Drawings
DXF

19
62
(33.5)
Ø
10
0
45°
Ø43
Ø
584×M4×5 (For installation)
Ring Lights (Waterproof Type)
Bar Lights
Spot Lights
Line Lights
Model name A B C D E
LDL-71X12UV3/VL3-N/-W 71 91 P30×2=60 10 6×M3×6
LDL-138X12UV3/VL3-N/-W 138 158 P30×4=120 10 10×M3×6
LDL-205X12UV3/VL3-N/-W 205 225 P30×6=180 20 14×M3×6
LDL-339X12UV3/VL3-N/-W 339 359 P30×10=300 29.5 22×M3×6
Model name A B C D E
LN-61UV3/VL3 61 91 P30×2=60 10 6×M3×6
LN-128UV3/VL3 128 158 P30×4=120 10 10×M3×6
LN-195UV3/VL3 195 225 P30×6=180 20 14×M3×6

fluorescent wavelengths
• High transmittance at 90% or greater
• Hard coated filter with high durability
• Twelve-product lineup available for a wide range of wavelengths
Model name Screw hole diam. × Screw pitch
U340-25 M25.5 × P0.5
U340-27 M27.0 × P0.5
U340-30 M30.5 × P0.5
U340-40 M40.5 × P0.5
U340-46 M46.0 × P0.75
Ultraviolet transmission filter  U340 Series
Transmits light with wavelength
range of approx. 280 nm to
380 nm, centered around 340 nm.
Model name A B
LNSP-100UV3/VL3-FN 139 100
LNSP-200UV3/VL3-FN 239 200
LNSP-300UV3/VL3-FN 339 300
Model name A B
LNSP-100UV3/VL3-FNNR 136.3 100
LNSP-200UV3/VL3-FNNR 236.3 200
LNSP-300UV3/VL3-FNNR 336.3 300
P.372 P.372 P.369
End of the model name -FN: Narrow Type / -FNNR: Wide Type
List of Control Unit Specifications P.323Control Unit Selection Guide P.321Extension Cables P.381